LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

TF (9/10 October)

Fabienne Fortanier Fabienne.Fortanier@oecd.org

Axel Behrens Axel.Behrens@ec.europa.eu

Georgios Papadopoulos Georgios.PAPADOPOULOS@ec.europa.eu
Markie Muryawan muryawan@un.org

Antonella Liberatore Antonella.Liberatore@wto.org

Barbara d'Andrea Barbara.Dandrea@wto.org

Majed Hamoudeh hamoudeh@un.org

Jens Walter jens.walter@bundesbank.de

Silvia Matei SMatei@imf.org

Bruno Casella bruno.casella@unctad.org

Dominique Habimana Dominigue.Habimana@fao.org

Onno Hoffmeister onno.hoffmeister@unctad.org

Paul Farello Paul.Farello@bea.gov

Durand Christophe durand@intracen.org

Frank Thomas thomas@intracen.org

Giuseppe Ortolani Giovannigiuseppe.Ortolani@bancaditalia.it
Claire Honore Hollweg chollweg@worldbank.org

Michael J. Ferrantino mferrantino@worldbank.org

Christopher Jones Christopher.Jones@unctad.org

Mark Assaf mark.assaf@unctad.org

Dominique Chantrel dominique.chantrel@unctad.org



mailto:SMatei@imf.org
mailto:bruno.casella@unctad.org
mailto:Dominique.Habimana@fao.org
mailto:onno.hoffmeister@unctad.org
mailto:Paul.Farello@bea.gov
mailto:thomas@intracen.org
mailto:Giovannigiuseppe.Ortolani@bancaditalia.it
mailto:mferrantino@worldbank.org
mailto:Christopher.Jones@unctad.org
mailto:mark.assaf@unctad.org
mailto:dominique.chantrel@unctad.org

